496 www.thorlabs.com
CHAPTERS
Manual Stages
Motorized Stages
Multi-Axis
Platforms
Actuators
Controllers

bracket allow the LNR series to be configured in
left- or right-handed XY or XYZ systems – see
next page for ordering information on the base
plate and angle bracket.
SPECIFICATIONS
GRADUATION
SPACING TRAVEL BARREL STAGES
Metric Micrometer Drive 10 µm 500 µm/rev Ø1/2"
LNR50M,
LNR50M/M
Differential Micrometer Drive
– 0.5 mm/rev
Ø1/2"
LNR50DD,
LNR50DD/M1 µm 50 µm/rev
*Thumbscrew locking mechanism for coarse actuator.
01_Linear Translation_478-499.qxd.P:478-499  7/25/11  11:38 AM  Page 496
dianarudio
For Current Pricing
www.thorlabs.com 497
CHAPTERS
Manual Stages
Motorized Stages
Multi-Axis
Platforms
Actuators
Controllers
SECTIONS
Linear Translation
Rotation
Goniometers
Motion Control
��
��
ITEM # METRIC ITEM # $ £ € RMB DESCRIPTION
LNR50M LNR50M/M $ 920.00 £ 662.40 € 800,40 ¥ 7,332.40 2" TravelMax™ Stage with Micrometer Drive
LNR50DD LNR50DD/M $ 950.00 £ 684.00 € 826,50 ¥ 7,571.50 2" TravelMax™ Stage with Differential Drive
LNR50P1 LNR50P1/M $ 68.00 £ 48.96 € 59,16 ¥ 541.96 0.8" (20 mm) Thick TravelMax™ Series Adapter Plate
LNR50P2 LNR50P2/M $ 98.00 £ 70.56 € 85,26 ¥ 781.06 TravelMax™ Series Angle Mounting Bracket
Mounting Options and XYZ Configurability
The TravelMax™ was designed with flexibility and
functionality in mind. The top and bottom surfaces of the
LNR series of stages are equipped with a wide array of 1/4"-20